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APPENDIX B
State of Alaska Emergency Communications Committee

Co-Chairs

Dennis Bookey Gary Haynes
Anchorage Media Group GCI Cable
Voice: 907-275-2272 Voice: 907-868-8555
FAX: 907-349-3299 FAX: 907-868-8570
dennis.bookey@anchoragemediagroup.com ghaynes@gci.com

Membership
Tim Biggane Dennis Egan
Fairbanks -North Star Borough KINY Radio (Juneau LECC Chair)
Voice: 907-459-1481 Voice: 907-586-1800
FAX: 907-459-1499 FAX: 907-586-3266
tbiggane@co.fairbanks.ak.us egan@ptialaska.net

Bryan Fisher Dave Goldstein
Alaska Division of Emergency Services National Weather Service
Voice: 907-428-7011 Voice: 907-266-5117
FAX: 907-428-7095 FAX: 907-266-5188
b_fisher@ak-prepared.com dave.goldstein@noaa.gov

Paul Jewusiak Jim Harpring
KFQD Radio Dept. of Military and Veterans Affairs
Voice: 907-275-2231 Voice: 907-428-7011
FAX: 907-275-2235 FAX: 907-428-6019
paul@anchoragemediagroup.com Jim_harpring@ak-prepared.com

Ron Zastrow Mike Grueber
Alaska Public Radio Network Alaska Division of Emergency Services
Voice: 907-263-7479 Voice: 907-428-7264
FAX: 907-263-7450 FAX: 907-428-7095
ron@aprn.org mike_grueber@ak-prepared.com

Marlene Windel Tracy Matthews
Federal Communications Commission Municipality of Anchorage
Voice: 907-271-6343 Voice: 907-343-1401
FAX: 907-271-6359 FAX: 907-249-7835
mwindel@fcc.gov matthewsta@ci.anchorge.ak.us

Don Rinker Rick Saint
AK Public Broadcasting             KIMO TV
Voice: 907-277-6300 Voice: 907-762-8810
FAX: 907-277-6350 FAX: 907-561-1377
Drinker@pobox.alaska.net rsaint@aksuperstation.com

            
Aimee Devaris
National Weather Service
Voice: 907-271-3507
FAX: 907-271-3711
aimee.devaris@noaa.gov  


